ANNOPRGO NUMEROF TIPOLOGIAINCAR COGNOMEAUSILIARIO

2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022

427
1109
737
557
984
1338
54
969
1061
299
1068
166
130
804
399
821
742
814
568
86

Delegato
Delegato

Altro incarico
Delegato
Delegato
Custode
Delegato
Delegato
Delegato
Delegato
Delegato

Perito Estimatore
Delegato
Delegato
Delegato
Delegato
Delegato

Perito Estimatore
Delegato
Delegato

CURCI
CALDAROLA
ROMANO
BEVILACQUA
ADUASIO
LOMUSCIO
BATTISTA
BATTISTA
BEVILACQUA
CURCI
PASTORE
LACASELLA
CICCARELLI
CICCARELLI
ADUASIO
CICCARELLI
ASTOLFI
SORRENTI
BEVILACQUA
CICCARELLI

NOMEAUSILIARIO DATA_LIQUI ACCONTILICOMPENSI GIUDICEPROCEDIMENTO

ANNA

MICHELE

FABIO

MARA

SIMONA

NICOLA

INES

INES

MARA

ANNA

GIADA

VINCENZO
FILOMENA CARLA
FILOMENA CARLA
SIMONA
FILOMENA CARLA
ANGELA ANNA
CARLO

MARA

FILOMENA CARLA

09/01/2023
23/03/2023
16/10/2023
09/02/2023
22/02/2023
10/02/2023
28/09/2023
09/03/2023
23/01/2023
03/02/2023
06/04/2023
08/11/2023
20/02/2023
10/01/2023
22/02/2023
10/01/2023
22/03/2023
19/01/2023
23/01/2023
09/02/2023

1.373,03
252,28
400,00
397,93
299,44
878,96

2.167,92
407,63
479,06

3.787,79
239,20

1.000,00
320,38
800,80
322,23
218,40
301,78

2.314,07
742,49

1.044,00

CARADONNA SALVATORE
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
RIZZO ETTORE
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
CARADONNA SALVATORE
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
CARADONNA SALVATORE
CARADONNA SALVATORE
RIZZO ETTORE
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
CARADONNA SALVATORE
CARADONNA SALVATORE
RIZZO ETTORE
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA
CARADONNA SALVATORE
LOPOPOLO GRAZIA MARIA



